
S.No Branch Roll NO. Name of The Student Placed Employer
1 IT 16501A1207 AMAM RAMA DEVI Allsec Technologies
2 IT 16501A1208 ANURAAG GUNTI Allsec Technologies
3 IT 16501A1212 BHARTHAVARAPU LAKSHMI MEGHANA Allsec Technologies
4 IT 16501A1213 BONAM JAYASURYA Allsec Technologies
5 IT 16501A1239 KALLURI MAYUKHA Allsec Technologies
6 IT 16501A1246 KRANTHI SUNAYANA MANCHALA Allsec Technologies
7 IT 16501A1247 LUBNA JUVERIA Allsec Technologies
8 IT 16501A1254 MEDARAMETLA SAI BHAVYASRI Allsec Technologies
9 IT 16501A1260 MOKKAPATI SURYANARAYANA Allsec Technologies

10 IT 16501A1265 MUVVA MANOJ SAI GANESH Allsec Technologies
11 IT 16501A1267 NANDETI SUBHASHINI Allsec Technologies
12 IT 16501A1276 PINNINTI GAYATHRI SRI Allsec Technologies
13 IT 16501A1278 POLLAKATTU HEMANTH Allsec Technologies
14 IT 16501A1295 TRIPURANENI MANASA Allsec Technologies
15 IT 16501A1296 TUMMALA ARAVIND KUMAR Allsec Technologies
16 IT 16501A1297 TUMMAPUDI ADARSH Allsec Technologies
17 IT 16501A1299 V SAI MURALI KRISHNA VADLAMUDI Allsec Technologies
18 IT 16501A12A0 VADLAMUDI MYTHIL Allsec Technologies
19 IT 16501A12A4 VANKADARU POOJITHA Allsec Technologies
20 IT 16501A12A6 VEMU SONIYA Allsec Technologies
21 IT 16501A12A9 YADALA YASHASWINI Allsec Technologies
22 IT 16501A12B1 YALAMANCHILI RAVI KRISHNA Allsec Technologies
23 IT 16501A1214 BOYINA ANUSHA CAPGEMINI
24 IT 16501A1218 CHINTAGINJALA THARUN SAI CAPGEMINI
25 IT 16501A1222 DARIMADUGU SWARNA DEEPIKA CAPGEMINI
26 IT 16501A1223 DASARI ANJANA DEVI CAPGEMINI
27 IT 16501A1228 G NAGA TEJA CAPGEMINI
28 IT 16501A1240 KANDRA SAI SWETHA CAPGEMINI
29 IT 16501A1243 KONERU VENKATA SUHESH CAPGEMINI
30 IT 16501A1255 MEDISETTI BHANU SIRISHA CAPGEMINI

31 IT 16501A1266 NAGA SUBHASHPRANEETH KUKKHAPALLI CAPGEMINI

32 IT 16501A1271 PANTHANGI DURGAPRAVEEN CAPGEMINI
33 IT 16501A1284 SANAPALA VINEETHA CAPGEMINI
34 IT 16501A1288 SRINIVAS BALARKA AKKIPEDDI CAPGEMINI
35 IT 16501A1291 TALASILA BHARATH CHAND CAPGEMINI
36 IT 16501A1292 THOTAKURA PRANEETHA CAPGEMINI
37 IT 16501A1206 ALURU DEVENDRA KUMAR CTS
38 IT 16501A1209 ARLAGADDA APURUPA CTS
39 IT 16501A1219 CHINTAKRINDA CHANDRAMOULI CTS
40 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN CTS
41 IT 16501A1244 KOTCHERLA TRINADH CTS
42 IT 16501A1264 MUSETTI MURALI LAKSHMI BHANU CTS
43 IT 16501A1274 PINGALI BHARADWAJANI CTS
44 IT 16501A1275 PINNAKA KOMALI CTS
45 IT 16501A1282 RUQSAR TASNEEM SHAIK CTS
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46 IT 16501A1294 TRIPURAMALLU HAMSAPRIYA CTS
47 IT 16501A1203 ADI CHANDRA SEKHAR EPAM
48 IT 16501A1205 ALLAM SAI AKHIL EPAM
49 IT 16501A1225 DEVINENI HARI KIRAN EPAM
50 IT 16501A1232 GOTTIPATI SAI MEGHANA HEXAWARE
51 IT 16501A12B4 YARRAMSETTY CHAITANYA KUMAR HEXAWARE
52 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI MAQ
53 IT 16501A1298 UNDELA ANIL MAQ
54 IT 16501A1224 DAVULURI ALEKHYA MPHASIS
55 IT 16501A1227 DURU NIKHITHA MPHASIS
56 IT 16501A1233 GUDIMELLA ALEKHYA MPHASIS
57 IT 16501A1235 JAMMULA UTTEJ MPHASIS
58 IT 16501A1281 REDROUTHU BHAVITHA MPHASIS
59 IT 16501A1285 SHAIK AFEED MPHASIS
60 IT 16501A12B2 YALAMARTHI DHEERAJ SAI MPHASIS
61 IT 16501A1201 ABDUL NASEEMA BEGUM TCS (Ninja)
62 IT 16501A1204 AKUNURI BHARGAVI SAI TCS (Ninja)
63 IT 16501A1205 ALLAM SAI AKHIL TCS (Ninja)
64 IT 16501A1206 ALURU DEVENDRA KUMAR TCS (Ninja)
65 IT 16501A1210 ARVAPALLI SAI KOUSHIK TCS (Ninja)
66 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI TCS (Ninja)
67 IT 16501A1230 GANDIKOTA PAVAN SRI SAI TCS (Ninja)
68 IT 16501A1233 GUDIMELLA ALEKHYA TCS (Ninja)
69 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN TCS (Ninja)
70 IT 16501A1252 MALLAMPATI LAASYA PRIYA TCS (Ninja)
71 IT 16501A1261 MULI MADHAVI TCS (Ninja)
72 IT 16501A1262 MUPPALLA SANTHI TCS (Ninja)
73 IT 16501A1263 MUPPAVARAPU SAI SRI HARSHA TCS (Ninja)
74 IT 16501A1272 PARITALA PAVAN KUMAR TCS (Ninja)
75 IT 16501A1273 PILLI SAI SARVANI TCS (Ninja)
76 IT 16501A1274 PINGALI BHARADWAJANI TCS (Ninja)
77 IT 16501A1280 RAVIPATI HEMANTH TCS (Ninja)
78 IT 16501A1289 SUNKARA ANUSHA TCS (Ninja)
79 IT 16501A1298 UNDELA ANIL TCS (Ninja)
80 IT 16501A12A2 VANGA VAISHNAVI TCS (Ninja)
81 IT 16501A12A8 VENKATA JASWANTH KADIYALA TCS (Ninja)
82 IT 16501A1203 ADI CHANDRA SEKHAR TCS-CODVITA
83 IT 16501A1217 CHINTADA DEVAHARSHA TCS-CODVITA
84 IT 16501A1225 DEVINENI HARI KIRAN TCS-CODVITA
85 IT 16501A1229 GADDE NARENDRA TCS-CODVITA
86 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR TCS-CODVITA
87 IT 16501A1251 MAJETI SRINIVAS GOWTHAM TCS-CODVITA
88 IT 16501A1268 NEMALA SAI RACHANA TCS-CODVITA
89 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA TCS-CODVITA
90 IT 16501A1275 PINNAKA KOMALI TCS-CODVITA
91 IT 16501A1294 TRIPURAMALLU HAMSAPRIYA TCS-CODVITA
92 IT 16501A12B3 YELINENI INDHU TCS-CODVITA
93 IT 16501A1237 KAKARLA HIMADEEP TECHMAHINDRA
94 IT 16501A1257 MOHAMMAD MUSTHAFA TECHMAHINDRA
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95 IT 16501A1204 AKUNURI BHARGAVI SAI UNITED HEALTH
96 IT 16501A1230 GANDIKOTA PAVAN SRI SAI UNITED HEALTH
97 IT 16501A1236 JASTI TEJASWI UNITED HEALTH
98 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR UNITED HEALTH
99 IT 16501A1252 MALLAMPATI LAASYA PRIYA UNITED HEALTH

100 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA UNITED HEALTH
101 IT 16501A1272 PARITALA PAVAN KUMAR UNITED HEALTH
102 IT 16501A1280 RAVIPATI HEMANTH UNITED HEALTH
103 IT 16501A1284 SANAPALA VINEETHA UNITED HEALTH
104 IT 16501A1229 GADDE NARENDRA VALUELABS
105 IT 16501A12B3 YELINENI INDHU VALUELABS
106 IT 16501A1210 ARVAPALLI SAI KOUSHIK WIPRO
107 IT 16501A1220 CH SRI SWATHI MAHA LAKSHMI WIPRO
108 IT 16501A1236 JASTI TEJASWI WIPRO
109 IT 16501A1241 KILARU VARUN WIPRO
110 IT 16501A1270 PADMANABHUNI SRIJA WIPRO
111 IT 16501A1290 SURRAO JYOTSHNA WIPRO
112 IT 16501A12B0 YADAMREDDY SAI MANOJ WIPRO
113 IT 16501A12B4 YARRAMSETTY CHAITANYA KUMAR WIPRO
114 IT 16501A1256 MIDDE CHANDANA ZenQ
115 IT 16501A1249 MAHENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR ZOHO


